Durable, reliable and safe
inductive sensor solutions
Operation
The E57P, E57PS and E57G
use the reliable eddy current
inductive method of sensing
to detect metallic objects that
come within range. The proven

Publication No. PA053003EN / Z15871
November 2014
Catalog Numbering System
Sensing ranges included.
E57   G   –   30   U   P   C   22   –   C2
 Family
E57 Series
G = General-Purpose DC
P = Performance DC
PS = Perf. Short Body DC
Tube Diameter
12 = 12 min
18 = 18 min
30 = 30 min
Shielding
S =  Shielding
U = Unshielded
Contact
N = NO
C = NC
Output Type
P = PNP
N = NPN
Connection Type
C2 = Standard 2 m cable
C5 = 5 m cable
Q  = M12 body connector
Sensing Range Range Shielding
Diameter
12 mm 18 mm 30 mm
2 = 2 mm Standard Shielded
Unshielded
Extended 1 Shielded
 Unshielded
2 mm 5 mm 10 mm
4 mm 8 mm 15 mm
4 mm 8 mm 15 mm
8 mm 12 mm 22 mm
…
22 = 22 mm
A Short body series is available in standard ranges only.
Compatible Connector Cables
Standard Cables
Voltage
Style
Number
of Pins Gauge Length
Pin Configuration/
Wire Color 2
PVC Jacket
Catalog Number
PUR Jacket
Catalog Number
Micro-Style, Straight Female
DC 4-pin,
3-wire
22 AWG 6.0 ft (2 m) 1-Brown
2-No Wire
3-Blue
4-Black
CSDS4A3CY2202 CSDS4A3RY2202
Micro-Style, Right Angle Female
DC 4-pin,
3-wire
22 AWG 6.0 ft (2 m) 1-Brown
2-No Wire
3-Blue
4-Black
CSDR4A3CY2202 CSDR4A3RY2202
16.4 ft (5 m) CSDR4A3CY2205 CSDR4A3RY2205
32.8 ft (10 m) CSDR4A3CY2210 CSDR4A3RY2210
Accessories
E57 Proximity Sensors